ALLMAN DIVISION
BAYFOXES
PEEPS
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
SALAMANDERS
FELLAS

CROUSER DIVISION
BLACK&BLUES
WALLABIES
EAGLES
TOUCANS
COCKAPOOS

ELOR DIVISION
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
HURTS
COCKATIELS
CHOWDAHEADZ
BRATS

WEEK 7 RESULTS

VICTORS 136, BOMBERS 101.5
LOCKS 121, KNOCKERS 102.5
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EAGLES 142.5, FELLAS 99.5
HURTS 159.5, MAULERS 153

SLAMMERS 120, PEEPS 98
HEAVYS 166.5, BRATS 163

WEEK 8 MATCHUPS
VICTORS vs FETTUCCINE
FELLAS vs COCKAPOOS
SEASMOKE vs BRATS
MAULERS vs HEAVYS
LOCKS vs KNIGHTS
PEEPS vs EAGLES
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ESFFL 2024 WEEK 7 UPDATE

DIVISION STANDINGS

PTS

976.5 (-40.5)
889.0

1008.5

947.5

8225

PTS

1040.5 (+23.5)
1011.5

975.0

952.0

858.0

PTS

1049.5 (+32.5)
988.0

988.0

984.5

1029.0

BILES DIVISION
HEAVYS
MAULERS
SEASMOKE
PINTAILS
BOMBERS
VICTORS

DOUGLASS DIVISION
LOCKS
SHADOWTALONS
BUFFENUFF
SLAMMERS
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
FETTUCCINE

FAULKNER DIVISION
KNIGHTS
SLUGGAS
PINKSLIPPERS
COLONELS
KNOCKERS

MERCHANTS-OF-COOL 143, COLONELS 127.5
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS 161.5, PINTAILS 144
BLACK&BLUES 154.5, SALAMANDERS 130
SHADOWTALONS 154.5, FETTUCCINE 115
SEASMOKE 158.5, CHOWDAHEADZ 151

BOMBERS vs GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL vs SLUGGAS
SHADOWTALONS vs PINKSLIPPERS
HOUSE-OF-PAIN vs SALAMANDERS
BLACK&BLUES vs TOUCANS

PTS

994.0 (-23.0)
1045.5

920.0

943.5

845.5

898.0
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PTS

1009.5 (-7.5)
1013.0
1017.0
938.5

905.0

888.5
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PTS
1092.5 (+75.5)
945.0
970.0
904.0
855.0
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BAYFOXES 173.5, COCKAPOOS 140
HOUSE-OF-PAIN 152, TOUCANS 120
COCKATIELS 160, WALLABIES 148
SLUGGAS 156.5, BUFFENUFF 154
KNIGHTS 164, PINKSLIPPERS 144

BUFFENUFF vs KNOCKERS
HURTS vs CHOWDAHEADZ
SLAMMERS vs COLONELS
BAYFOXES vs WALLABIES
PINTAILS vs COCKATIELS

- The total pot stands at 1,924 beanos. The Fantasy Bowl Winner is guaranteed to win at least 962 beanos.
- Period 1 Waiver Requests for Week 8 are due by Thursday, October 24, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 2 Waiver Requests for Week 8 are due by Saturday, October 26, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 3 First Come First Serve Free Agent Moves can be made (without affecting your waiver priority) between Saturday at 4 AM ET and Sunday at 10 AM ET.
- The cost of free agent moves is 2 beanos per player added.

- As a reminder, 10 beanos of your entry fee will cover your first 5 free agent moves. These 10 beanos are NOT refundable if they are not used.

- There is now a link on the ESFFL website where you can view how much you owe (or do not owe) for free agent moves.
- The complete Free Agent Rules can be found in Section 5 of the Official Rules.
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WILD CARD STANDINGS

WILD CARD RACE
WALLABIES
HURTS
COCKATIELS
CHOWDAHEADZ
EAGLES
SLUGGAS
MAULERS
SHADOWTALONS
PINKSLIPPERS
TOUCANS
SEASMOKE
BRATS
BUFFENUFF
PINTAILS
SLAMMERS
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
COLONELS
PEEPS
FETTUCCINE
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
BOMBERS
SALAMANDERS
VICTORS
COCKAPOOS
KNOCKERS
FELLAS
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GB PB
— 55
— 290
- -29.0
— 325
——- -42.0
— 720

-1.0 +28.5

40 40

1.0  -470

1.0 650

1.0 970

20  +120

-2.0

20 735

20 -785

20 -1120

20 -113.0

20 -1280

20 -1285

30 -85

30 1715

40 695

40  -119.0

40  -159.0

50  -162
50 -1945
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