ESFFL 2024 WEEK 7 UPDATE

DIVISION STANDINGS

WILD CARD STANDINGS

ALLMAN DIVISION	w	Ļ	Ţ	<u>PTS</u>	BILES DIVISION	w	Ļ	Ī	PTS (CO. C)	WILD CARD RACE	<u>w</u>	<u>L</u>	Ţ	<u>GB</u>	<u>PB</u>
BAYFOXES	4	3	0	976.5 (-40.5)	HEAVYS	5	2	0	994.0 (-23.0)	WALLABIES	5	2	0		-5.5
PEEPS	3	4	0	889.0	MAULERS	4	3	0	1045.5	HURTS	5	2	0		-29.0
HOUSE-OF-PAIN	2	5	0	1008.5	SEASMOKE	4	3	0	920.0	COCKATIELS	5	2	0		-29.0
SALAMANDERS	1	6	0	947.5	PINTAILS	3	4	0	943.5	CHOWDAHEADZ	5	2	0		-32.5
FELLAS	0	7	0	822.5	BOMBERS	2	5	0	845.5	EAGLES	5	2	0		-42.0
					VICTORS	1	6	0	898.0	SLUGGAS	5	2	0		-72.0
										MAULERS	4	3	0	-1.0	+28.5
CROUSER DIVISION	W	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>PTS</u>	DOUGLASS DIVISION	<u>W</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>PTS</u>	SHADOWTALONS	4	3	0	-1.0	-4.0
BLACK&BLUES	5	2	0	1040.5 (+23.5)	LOCKS	5	2	0	1009.5 (-7.5)	PINKSLIPPERS	4	3	0	-1.0	-47.0
WALLABIES	5	2	0	1011.5	SHADOWTALONS	4	3	0	1013.0	TOUCANS	4	3	0	-1.0	-65.0
EAGLES	5	2	0	975.0	BUFFENUFF	3	4	0	1017.0	SEASMOKE	4	3	0	-1.0	-97.0
TOUCANS	4	3	0	952.0	SLAMMERS	3	4	0	938.5	BRATS	3	4	0	-2.0	+12.0
COCKAPOOS	1	6	0	858.0	MERCHANTS-OF-COOL	3	4	0	905.0	BUFFENUFF	3	4	0	-2.0	
					FETTUCCINE	3	4	0	888.5	PINTAILS	3	4	0	-2.0	-73.5
										SLAMMERS	3	4	0	-2.0	-78.5
ELOR DIVISION	W	L	<u>T</u>	PTS	FAULKNER DIVISION	<u>w</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	PTS	MERCHANTS-OF-COOL	3	4	0	-2.0	-112.0
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS	6	1	0	1049.5 (+32.5)	KNIGHTS	6	1	0	1092.5 (+75.5)	COLONELS	3	4	0	-2.0	-113.0
HURTS	5	2	0	988.0	SLUGGAS	5	2	0	945.0	PEEPS	3	4	0	-2.0	-128.0
COCKATIELS	5	2	0	988.0	PINKSLIPPERS	4	3	0	970.0	FETTUCCINE	3	4	0	-2.0	-128.5
CHOWDAHEADZ	5	2	0	984.5	COLONELS	3	4	0	904.0	HOUSE-OF-PAIN	2	5	0	-3.0	-8.5
BRATS	3	4	0	1029.0	KNOCKERS	0	7	0	855.0	BOMBERS	2	5	0	-3.0	-171.5
										SALAMANDERS	1	6	0	-4.0	-69.5
										VICTORS	1	6	0	-4.0	-119.0
										COCKAPOOS	1	6	0	-4.0	-159.0
WEEK 7 RESULTS										KNOCKERS	0	7	0	-5.0	-162
VICTORS 136, BOMBERS 101.5			MERCHANTS-OF-COOL 143, COLONELS 127.5				XES 17	3.5, CC	CKAPOOS 140	FELLAS	0	7	0	-5.0	-194.5

VICTORS 136, BOMBERS 101.5 LOCKS 121, KNOCKERS 102.5 EAGLES 142.5, FELLAS 99.5 HURTS 159.5, MAULERS 153 SLAMMERS 120, PEEPS 98 HEAVYS 166.5, BRATS 163

MERCHANTS-OF-COOL 143, COLONELS 127.5 GALLOPINGSCALLOPS 161.5, PINTAILS 144 BLACK&BLUES 154.5, SALAMANDERS 130 SHADOWTALONS 154.5, FETTUCCINE 115 SEASMOKE 158.5, CHOWDAHEADZ 151 BAYFOXES 173.5, COCKAPOOS 140 HOUSE-OF-PAIN 152, TOUCANS 120 COCKATIELS 160, WALLABIES 148 SLUGGAS 156.5, BUFFENUFF 154 KNIGHTS 164, PINKSLIPPERS 144

WEEK 8 MATCHUPS

VICTORS vs FETTUCCINE FELLAS vs COCKAPOOS SEASMOKE vs BRATS MAULERS vs HEAVYS LOCKS vs KNIGHTS PEEPS vs EAGLES BOMBERS vs GALLOPINGSCALLOPS MERCHANTS-OF-COOL vs SLUGGAS SHADOWTALONS vs PINKSLIPPERS HOUSE-OF-PAIN vs SALAMANDERS BLACK&BLUES vs TOUCANS BUFFENUFF vs KNOCKERS HURTS vs CHOWDAHEADZ SLAMMERS vs COLONELS BAYFOXES vs WALLABIES PINTAILS vs COCKATIELS

NEWS & NOTES

- The total pot stands at 1,924 beanos. The Fantasy Bowl Winner is guaranteed to win at least 962 beanos.
- Period 1 Waiver Requests for Week 8 are due by Thursday, October 24, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 2 Waiver Requests for Week 8 are due by Saturday, October 26, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 3 First Come First Serve Free Agent Moves can be made (without affecting your waiver priority) between Saturday at 4 AM ET and Sunday at 10 AM ET.
- The cost of free agent moves is 2 beanos per player added.
- As a reminder, 10 beanos of your entry fee will cover your first 5 free agent moves. These 10 beanos are NOT refundable if they are not used.
- There is now a link on the ESFFL website where you can view how much you owe (or do not owe) for free agent moves.
- The complete Free Agent Rules can be found in Section 5 of the Official Rules.